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ALPHA BOX & DICE PROSECCO

VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL

ROCKFORD ALICANTE  BOUCHET

SKILLOGALEE RIESLING

SHAW & SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC

BALNAVES CHARDONNAY

OLIVERS TARANGA FIANO

MCLAREN VALE, SA

CHAMPAGNE,  FRA

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

CLARE VALLEY, SA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 

COONAWARRA, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA

REGION WHITE WINESPARKLING & ROSE G B
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RED WINE
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LANSDOWNE WINES NEW PINOT 

OLIVERS TARANGA GRENACHE

TOMFOOLERY SHIRAZ

S.C PANNELL GARNACHA

ADELAIDE HILLS, SA 

MCLAREN VALE, SA 

BAROSSA VALLEY, SA

MCLAREN VALE, SA 

COOPERS PALE ALE

CORONA (VEGAN)

ADELAIDE HILLS APPLE CIDER 

MISMATCH SESSION  ALE

BROOKVALE GINGER BEER

COOPERS DRY LOW CARB (VEGAN)

PIKES BEER CO PILSNER
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BEER

MIMOSA 
PROSECCO TOPPED W/ ORANGE JUICE

BELLINI
PROSECCO TOPPED W/ PEACH PURÉE

APEROL SPRITZ
APEROL, PROSECCO & SODA TOPPED W/ FRESH ORANGE SLICE

MARGARITA
TEQUILA, LIME, COINTREAU, SALT
REGULAR | SPICY

PASSIONFRUIT MOJITO 
PASSIONFRUIT PULP, LIME, MINT, BACARDI, SUGAR SYRUP
PREFER A CLASSIC? JUST ASK!

ESPRESSO MARTINI
VODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, SUGAR, ESPRESSO 

BLOODY MARY
VODKA, TOMATO JUICE, TABASCO, PEPPER,
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, LEMON JUICE
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COCKTAILS

REGION G B G B
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55
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NON ALC + JUICE + SOFT DRINKS

10

8

5

6.5

VIRGIN MOJITO
CLASSIC OR PASSIONFRUIT

COLD PRESSED JUICE (BTL)
ORANGE | GREEN | APPLE & STRAWBERRY | APPLE

SOFT DRINK 
COKE | COKE ZERO | PEPSI | PEPSI MAX | LEMONADE |
GINGER ALE | SPARKLING WATER

COCONUT WATER (500ML)

REGION 

ESPRESSO/PICCOLO/SHORT MACCHIATO 

LONG MACCHIATO 

FLAT WHITE/CAPPUCCINO/LATTE/LONG BLACK/CHAI LATTE

MOCHA/DIRTY CHAI/MATCHA

ICED LATTE/ICED LONG BLACK/ ICED CHAI LATTE

ICED MOCHA/ICED DIRTY CHAI/ICED MATCHA

ICED CHOCOLATE/ICED COFFEE W/ ICE CREAM

EXTRA SHOT/DECAF

ALMOND MILK/SOY MILK/OAT MILK/LACTOSE FREE MILK/
VANILLA SYRUP/CARAMEL SYRUP/HAZELNUT SYRUP

TEAS: ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY, PEPPERMINT,
CHAMOMILE, GREEN

COFFEE

COFFEE / NON-ALC FROM 6:30AM

ALC FROM 8AM

4.7

5.2

5.2/6.2

5.8/6.8

5.2/6.2

5.8/6.8

7.8

1.5

1.2

5 

BOOK YOUR NEXT FUNCTION AT JOE’S  EMAIL HELLO@JOESHENLEY.COM.AU

10% SURCHARGE ON SUNDAYS/15% SURCHARGE ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

mailto:hello@joeshenley.com.au

